Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RECEIVED OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD MAR 2 9 2006

December 2003
Type or Print on this Form

Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Form CP-4

K.A.R. 82-3-117 KCC WICHITA

Lease Operator: NLM ODERATIONS API Number: 15-109-20764-00-00 Address: 602 5. DAK, BOX 310, GRINNELL KS 67738 Operator License #: 33569 330 Feet from North / South Section Line (If SWD or ENHR) The plugging proposal was approved on:_ $\overline{330}$ Feet from $\overline{f X}$ East / oxdot West Section Line Sec. 3 Twp. 13 S. R. 23 East West If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Date Well Completed: Depth to Top: Depth to Top: ... Bottom: Plugging Completed: Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production) Formation From To Size Put In Pulled Out Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:___ NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas (Employee of Operator) of (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the (Address) GOZ S. OAK, BOX 310, GRINNEU, KS & 7738 RIBED and SWORN TO before me this 27th day of MARCH My Commission Expires: JAMES L. MIETCHEN Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23878

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

RECEIVED

SERVICE POINT:

MAR 2 9 2006

3-24-06 DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE K	C WICTA	FEID OUT	ON LOCATION		JOB FINISH
AND ERE EN	WELL#	/	LOCATION	041/19	1.121	· in IN	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir	rcle one)	2		4				
CONTRACTOR	ACS		THE G					
TYPE OF JOB	Mary Mary 1	<u> </u>	1 AC M. Co		OWNER	,		and the same of th
HOLE SIZE T.D.					CEMENT			5
CASING SIZE DEPTH					1.000 0.000	RDERED 190	C. Dr. La las	103 121
TUBING SIZE						0-5146		2 p cm 210.
DRILL PIPE DEPTH					· ·			4
TOOL			PTH	1.	. Segment of the fill and a sure of the transmission			a with
PRES. MAX		MIN	NIMUM	18 / 18 / 18 / 18 / 18 / 18 / 18 / 18 /	COMMON_	114515	@ // 4	1254
MEAS. LINE		SHO	DE JOINT		POZMIX	76585	@ 5	3953
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			and the second	GEL _	10 555	@ /5 %	150
PERFS.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		<u>(2) (</u>	CHLORIDE		@	
DISPLACEMENT			4	Bollow A.	ASC		@	
	EQUI	PMENT			A Company of the Comp	4	@	
4					San		@	4.4.4
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENTE	R	Mark Street		10.51		@/ 🛂	86.3
,	HELPER						<u></u>	
BULK TRUCK	43 164						@	
# I	DRIVER						<u> </u>	
BULK TRUCK							<u> </u>	
#,,,,,,,,	DRIVER				III. VELBAS		<u> </u>	
	n in the state of	parameter in the second	and the section of the language of the			_200565		
	DEM	IADIZE.	and the state of		MILEAGE 2	MILLE MUM C	11/1Ky E	<u> </u>
And the second s	KEM	IARKS:					TOTAL	<u> 2425 </u>
**************************************				- 13.00 - 13.00				1.0
		. Su',				SERV	TCE	
		,					A Company of the Comp	
		.,		1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000)	DEPTH OF J	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
				23.7800.5.5	PUMP TRUC	CO. LANGE SECTION CONTRACTOR	-	825
				317, 1888/2°, 27	EXTRA FOC		@	
				2007	MILEAGE _	2.24 AC 40 A	SHOWN IN A SECURE OF CHEST STREET, SECURE OF SECURE	60
			<u> </u>		MANIFOLD	A STATE OF THE STA		<u> </u>
	•					/// / / 	@	
ý	1	Berry Branch	as . /	1 2 2 2	-1		@	
CHARGE TO:	11 111	-CJUE1	prtrod	<i>J</i>	•	en e		700
STREET				****	•		TOTAL	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
CITY	STA	TE	ZIP		*			
					v 2	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	\mathbf{T}
							@	
				· ·				
To Allied Cementi	ing Co., In	ic.			,			
You are hereby rec			enting equi	pment		,	@	
and furnish cemen	ter and he	lper to as	ssist owner	or			@	
contractor to do w								
done to satisfaction							TOTAL	Company Commence
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.					TAX			Sign of the
	OH MI	, 0150	Jac.	•	TOTAL CHA	RGE <u>33/</u>	0 %	
					TOTAL CHA	NUE — — — ·	66	
•	× ,		*		DISCOUNT,	150 351	IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS
4	1	4		ranglasia managina na	MAYER	UNIC 296	7 220	
SIGNATURE		100	All LL	Kalder.	•		med., C	
A 2/20/1 2	CION		ÓV	# 100	2-1	/// PRINT	TED NAME	
y tation as	350	ં. કુલ્ફ્સફ્રેક્	Ch i	1102	- yei	PRINT Phens Br	d	days and a second
	zówskają supervision boda na some		SWEWS WAS	All Commences		s - 12 BARA		Marie Marie Marie